
Mon., Jul. 7, 2025 8am + Giuseppe & Maria Giannotti

Tue., Jul. 8, 2025 8am (SI) Diane & Daniel Bossy

Wed., Jul. 9, 2025 8am (SI) The Brown Family

Thu., Jul. 10, 2025 8am + Cirilo Gatchalian Jr.

Fri., Jul. 11, 2025 8am + Bernadette & Armand Boissonneault

Sat., Jul. 12, 2025 9am (SI) Sebastian Warchol, (SI) Gualberto Horca, (SI) The Gor Family, + Leszek Dziadula, + Diane 

Koenigbaur, + Margarita Lecce, + Theresiamma George

5pm + Sheila Gallivan

Sun., Jul. 13, 2025 8am + Tomy Joseph

10am + Steve Smith

12noon "Populo" for the intentions of our parish families

7pm + Dorothy Piccinin

Mon., Jul. 14, 2025 8am + Joan Erskine

Tue., Jul. 15, 2025 8am

Wed., Jul. 16, 2025 8am + John Cox

Thu., Jul. 17, 2025 8am + Deborah Ann McConkey

Fri., Jul. 18, 2025 8am (SI) Cecile Burg

Sat., Jul. 19, 2025 9am (SI) Da Silva Family, + Josephine Camilleri, mother of Bishop Ivan Camilleri, 

+ Joan Erskine, + Madeline Hogan, + Bruce Woodly, + Deacon John Schwarzbauer,

+ Souls in Purgatory

5pm + Vincenzo Cianfarani

Sun., Jul. 20, 2025 8am (SI) Leticia Oducayen

10am + Edilberto de la Cruz Sr.

12noon "Populo" for the intentions of our parish families

7pm + Gerald Timmins

Mon., Jul. 21, 2025 8am (SI) Adla Sabga

Tue., Jul. 22, 2025 8am + Benson Andrews

Wed., Jul. 23, 2025 8am + John Cox

Thu., Jul. 24, 2025 8am

Fri., Jul. 25, 2025 8am (SI) Adla Sabga

Sat., Jul. 26, 2025 9am (SI) Da Silva Family, + Fr. Richard McKnight, + Karl Klement,

+ Cyril Castellano, + Teresa Kusatz, + Diane Koenigbaur, + Souls in Purgatory

5pm + Sheila Gallivan

Sun., Jul. 27, 2025 8am (SI) Beulah Thomson

10am

12noon "Populo" for the intentions of our parish families

7pm + Amelia Antonio

Mon., Jul. 28, 2025 8am

Tue., Jul. 29, 2025 8am + Steve Smith

Wed., Jul. 30, 2025 8am + Wendy Yeung Aguilar

Thu., Jul. 31, 2025 8am

Fri., Aug. 1, 2025 8am (SI) Dianne & Daniel Bossy

7pm (SI) More Vocations to the Priesthood, + Fr. Richard McKnight, 

+ Ricardo Rodriguez

Sat., Aug. 2, 2025 9am (SI) Nancy Cosgrove, (SI) Da Silva Family, + Fr. Richard McKnight, 

+ Vitina Granato

5pm + Tony Hofmann

Sun., Aug. 3, 2025 8am + Mary Elizabeth Reid

10am (SI) Sandra Sutton

12noon "Populo" for the intentions of our parish families

7pm + Patricia Barbara Walton


